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XVII Trofeu Club Natació Sabadell - IX Memorial Paulus Wildeboer
SABADELL, 11 - 12/3/2023

Prova 9 Fem., 400m Lliure Open
11/3/2023 Resultats
RC 4:03.84 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA PALMA DE MALLORCA 13/4/2014
CCT 4:06.94 BALMY, CORALIE SABADELL 22/3/2014

Punts: FINA 2023

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. YEGRES COTTIN, Maria Victoria 05 C.N. Barcelona 4:20.58 746
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:35.29 32.67 250m: 2:41.49 33.03 350m: 3:48.23 33.20

100m: 1:02.62 32.47 200m: 2:08.46 33.17 300m: 3:15.03 33.54 400m: 4:20.58 32.35

2. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Aina 06 C.N. Banyoles 4:22.31 731
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:37.23 33.24 250m: 2:43.75 32.85 350m: 3:50.57 33.26

100m: 1:03.99 33.48 200m: 2:10.90 33.67 300m: 3:17.31 33.56 400m: 4:22.31 31.74

3. LIBREROS BOLIVAR, Manuela 03 Colombia 4:24.58 713
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:37.74 33.51 250m: 2:44.69 33.30 350m: 3:51.58 33.34

100m: 1:04.23 33.33 200m: 2:11.39 33.65 300m: 3:18.24 33.55 400m: 4:24.58 33.00

4. PUJADAS RUSIÑOL, Julia 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:24.64 712
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:36.07 33.29 250m: 2:43.23 33.53 350m: 3:51.49 34.39

100m: 1:02.78 32.94 200m: 2:09.70 33.63 300m: 3:17.10 33.87 400m: 4:24.64 33.15

5. GONZALEZ NUEZ, Lucia 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:33.04 649
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:38.73 34.09 250m: 2:48.31 34.88 350m: 3:58.50 35.12

100m: 1:04.64 33.20 200m: 2:13.43 34.70 300m: 3:23.38 35.07 400m: 4:33.04 34.54

6. COLL MARTI, Júlia 07 C.N. Olot 4:33.54 645
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:41.12 35.20 250m: 2:50.91 34.70 350m: 4:00.46 34.62

100m: 1:05.92 34.21 200m: 2:16.21 35.09 300m: 3:25.84 34.93 400m: 4:33.54 33.08

7. OLIVEIRA LARA, Carolina 07 C.N. Caldes 4:33.87 643
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:38.69 34.21 250m: 2:48.69 35.04 350m: 3:59.14 35.28

100m: 1:04.48 33.96 200m: 2:13.65 34.96 300m: 3:23.86 35.17 400m: 4:33.87 34.73

8. SERNA IZQUIERDO, Berta 07 C.N. Mataró 4:34.43 639
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:41.18 35.29 250m: 2:52.01 34.88 350m: 4:00.88 33.96

100m: 1:05.89 34.61 200m: 2:17.13 35.95 300m: 3:26.92 34.91 400m: 4:34.43 33.55

9. FERNANDEZ ROSELLO, Noa 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:42.12 588
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:41.81 35.36 250m: 2:53.67 36.18 350m: 4:06.48 36.63

100m: 1:06.45 34.40 200m: 2:17.49 35.68 300m: 3:29.85 36.18 400m: 4:42.12 35.64

10. VILLAR MARINA, Ona 07 C.N. Esplugues 4:42.40 586
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:42.98 35.52 250m: 2:55.02 35.63 350m: 4:06.99 36.15

100m: 1:07.46 35.22 200m: 2:19.39 36.41 300m: 3:30.84 35.82 400m: 4:42.40 35.41

11. ROMAN MANTILLA, Maria Clara 01 Colombia 4:43.29 581
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:43.89 35.65 250m: 2:55.75 35.74 350m: 4:07.69 35.64

100m: 1:08.24 35.23 200m: 2:20.01 36.12 300m: 3:32.05 36.30 400m: 4:43.29 35.60

12. GABRIEL GOMEZ, Clara 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:43.99 576
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:42.34 35.71 250m: 2:54.65 36.32 350m: 4:08.33 37.19

100m: 1:06.63 34.59 200m: 2:18.33 35.99 300m: 3:31.14 36.49 400m: 4:43.99 35.66

13. MÉTAIRIE, Charlotte 09 Canet 66 Natation 4:44.18 575
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:42.96 35.75 250m: 2:55.45 36.30 350m: 4:08.76 36.25

100m: 1:07.21 35.41 200m: 2:19.15 36.19 300m: 3:32.51 37.06 400m: 4:44.18 35.42

14. VALLS PLAZA, Ariadna 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:44.44 574
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:43.45 36.01 250m: 2:56.14 36.27 350m: 4:09.07 36.05

100m: 1:07.44 35.26 200m: 2:19.87 36.42 300m: 3:33.02 36.88 400m: 4:44.44 35.37

15. SOLANELLAS PARERA, Ivet 07 C.N. Terrassa 4:44.64 572
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:44.19 36.06 250m: 2:56.89 36.45 350m: 4:10.19 36.45

100m: 1:08.13 35.54 200m: 2:20.44 36.25 300m: 3:33.74 36.85 400m: 4:44.64 34.45
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XVII Trofeu Club Natació Sabadell - IX Memorial Paulus Wildeboer
SABADELL, 11 - 12/3/2023

Prova 9, Fem., 400m Lliure, Open

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

16. FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Naiara 05 A.N. Gramenet 4:45.42 568
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:44.02 35.85 250m: 2:56.56 36.33 350m: 4:09.48 36.18

100m: 1:08.17 35.31 200m: 2:20.23 36.21 300m: 3:33.30 36.74 400m: 4:45.42 35.94

17. BARRANGER, Clara 08 Canet 66 Natation 4:45.48 567
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:40.76 35.25 250m: 2:53.89 36.71 350m: 4:08.90 37.07

100m: 1:05.51 34.65 200m: 2:17.18 36.42 300m: 3:31.83 37.94 400m: 4:45.48 36.58

18. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Ainhoa 03 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:45.73 566
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:44.61 35.94 250m: 2:56.70 35.59 350m: 4:09.66 35.86

100m: 1:08.67 36.25 200m: 2:21.11 36.50 300m: 3:33.80 37.10 400m: 4:45.73 36.07

19. GUERRERO PADIAL, Lidia 07 C.N. Sabadell 4:49.25 545
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:41.79 35.74 250m: 2:55.77 37.00 350m: 4:11.36 37.62

100m: 1:06.05 34.70 200m: 2:18.77 36.98 300m: 3:33.74 37.97 400m: 4:49.25 37.89

20. PRUNES ARNAU, Jana 07 C.N. Mataró 4:50.99 536
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:45.44 36.31 250m: 2:59.93 36.92 350m: 4:15.04 37.07

100m: 1:09.13 36.27 200m: 2:23.01 37.57 300m: 3:37.97 38.04 400m: 4:50.99 35.95

21. BLANCO ARDANUY, Carla 01 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:51.68 532
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:46.23 36.65 250m: 3:00.79 37.49 350m: 4:15.92 37.75

100m: 1:09.58 36.01 200m: 2:23.30 37.07 300m: 3:38.17 37.38 400m: 4:51.68 35.76

22. MAESTRO LORENZO, Alba 02 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:54.63 516
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:46.75 36.47 250m: 3:01.45 37.23 350m: 4:17.46 38.15

100m: 1:10.28 36.85 200m: 2:24.22 37.47 300m: 3:39.31 37.86 400m: 4:54.63 37.17

23. BENITO CASTELLÓ, Mar 08 C.N. Lleida 4:54.98 514
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:47.80 37.29 250m: 3:03.43 37.66 350m: 4:18.67 37.46

100m: 1:10.51 36.56 200m: 2:25.77 37.97 300m: 3:41.21 37.78 400m: 4:54.98 36.31

24. HERRERA CASTILLON, Alba 07 C.N. Premià 4:56.82 505
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:47.31 37.26 250m: 3:02.74 37.68 350m: 4:18.97 38.23

100m: 1:10.05 36.59 200m: 2:25.06 37.75 300m: 3:40.74 38.00 400m: 4:56.82 37.85

25. PADILLA GARCÍA, Martina 09 C.N. Granollers 5:03.61 472
50m: 33.91 33.91 200m: 2:28.27 1:17.17 350m: 4:26.19 39.01

100m: 1:11.10 37.19 300m: 3:47.18 1:18.91 400m: 5:03.61 37.42

26. RODRIGUEZ MARIMON, Bruna 06 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 5:06.36 459
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 1:52.02 39.20 250m: 3:11.10 39.58 350m: 4:29.58 39.01

100m: 1:12.82 37.94 200m: 2:31.52 39.50 300m: 3:50.57 39.47 400m: 5:06.36 36.78

BX VIDAL MERINO, Julia 07 C.N. Granollers
BX SUÑÉ PALACIOS, Auria 08 C.N. Navàs
BX GUERRERO RAMOS, Celeste 98 C.N. Sant Andreu


